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Professional Software for process Servers

Statement of Account for period:
Begining: 01/01/94
Ending: 04/30/94
Printed on: 01/20/01

Account: FLB

F. Lee Beagle, ESQ.

Law Offices Of: BEGAL, BASITTS, & HOUNDS
12345 & 1/2 Dogwood St.

Suite 16

Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA. 93921

Client. Attorney
Date Activity Case Title, or Description File # Amount Balance
01.01.94 Opening Balance $2,787.60
01.01.94 Retainer 100.00 2,887.60
01.18.94 3357.flb.4324 TIM TOMLINS Vs. F. Lee Beagle 123 55.00 2,942.60
01.18.94 3358.fIb.4325 ABC LEGAL Vs. JONES AND SMITH afn1234 40.00 2,982.60
01.18.94 3358.flb.4325 Payment, Check #1234, Thank You!!! -40.00 2,942.60
02.01.94 Retainer 100.00 3,042.60
03.09.94 3361.fIb.4328 John D. Plaintiff Vs. Jane D. Defendant AFN1234 70.00 3,112.60
03.09.94 3361.flb.4328 Payment, Check #12345, Thank You!!! -25.00 3,087.60
03.11.94 Retainer 100.00 3,187.60
03.16.94 3370.flb.4337 Payment -75.00 3,112.60
03.17.94 3371.flb.4338 JEFF PARSONS Vs. F. Lee Beagle, ET AL AFN1234 60.00 3,172.60
03.17.94 3371.flb.4338 Payment, Check #12345, Thank You!!! -25.00 3,147.60
03.19.94 3372.fIb.4339 The Stonebrook Convalescent Center Vs. John Brice Et Al AFN123 40.00 3,187.60
03.19.94 3372.flb.4339 Payment, Check #1234, Thank You!!! -25.00 3,162.60
03.30.94 Late Charge 36.47  3,199.07
04.09.94 3359.fb.4326 Miscellaneous: PIERCE 250.00 3,449.07
04.09.94 3362.flb.4329 Miscellaneous: COURT SERVICE 22.00 3,471.07
04.09.94 3363.fIb.4330 Miscellaneous: COURT SERVICE 33.00 3,504.07
04.09.94 3364.flb.4331 Miscellaneous: COURT SERVICE 3.00 3,507.07
04.09.94 3365.fb.4332 Miscellaneous: COURT SERVICE 33.00 3,540.07
04.09.94 3366.fb.4333 Miscellaneous: COURT SERVICE 33.00 3,573.07
04.09.94 3367.fIb.4334 Miscellaneous: COURT SERVICE 40.00 3,613.07
04.09.94 3369.fb.4336 Miscellaneous: COURT SERVICE 888.00 4,501.07
04.09.94 3370.flb.4337 Miscellaneous: COURT SERVICE 444.00 4,945.07
04.30.94 Late Charge 37.90 4,982.97

Thank you for your Business.

Oto 30 Days
31to 60 Days
61to 90 Days

$1,783.90
$306.47
$100.00
$195.00
$2,597.60
$4,982.97

91 to 120 Days
121 Days & Over
Total

Payments Received $-115.00

dba QUICKSILVER MESENGER COMPANY P.O.Box 835 Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA. 93921
Telephone: (831) 626-6614, FAX: (831) 626-6104, Tax ID: aal23-45-678



